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Recreation Center 
Associated Students Chico State 

Wildcat Recreation Center - Pool Schedule - FALL 2021 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7:00 AM 

Triathlon 
7:00 8:30am 

Men's 
Water Polo 
7:15-8:15am 8:00AM 

11/5/21 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 
Swim Fit 

4:00 5:00pm 

5:00 PM 
Swim Fit 

5:00 6:00pm 
Swim Fit 

5:00 6:00pm 

6:00 PM 
Women's 

Water Polo 
Women's 

Water Polo 

RC Boats 
6:00 7:00pm 

7:00 PM 6:00 - 7:30pm 6:00 - 7:30pm 

Men's 
Water Polo 

7:30 - 9:30pm 

Men's 
Water Polo 

7:30 - 9:30pm 

Men's 
Water Polo 

7:30 - 9:30pm 

8:00PM 

9:00 PM 


